AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                           FAX:(860)399-5619
EMAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site: precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE

EXAMPLE P/N: 847B-45O This is a PERCENT 10A Rated Timer with an adjustable 10 minute cycle time. The INPUT VOLTAGE is 120 VAC. The
DUAL GANGED POTENTIOMETER is supplied.
HOW TO ORDER 847B – (T) (V) (P)
(P1) = ON TIME OPTIONS,   (P2) = OFF TIME OPTIONS (V)=VOLTAGE
1  =  12VDC
2  =  24VDC
3  =  48VDC
4  =  24VAC
5 = 120VAC
6 = 240VAC
7 = 110VDC
MADE IN USA
SERIES
847B
LR46938
HORSEPOWER RATED
 O – CUSTOMER SUPPLIES OWN POTENTIOMETER OR RESISTOR
 E – DUAL GANGED POTENTIOMETER SUPPLIED
(T) =  CYCLE TIME
P -    5 SEC.
1  -   10 SEC.
L  -   20 SEC.
J  -   30 SEC.
M -   60 SEC.
2  -  100 SEC.
K  -  120 SEC.
F   -  180 SEC.
E   -  300 SEC.
   3   -  1000 SEC.
4    -  10 MIN.
G   -   30 MIN.
H   -   60 MIN.
5   -  100 MIN.
V   -  300 MIN.
6   - 1000 MIN.
       D   -   24 HRS.
AMERICAN CONTROL PRODUCTS
A DIV. OF PRECISION TIMER CO., INC.
47 WESTBROOK INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD
WESTBROOK, CT. 06498
PHONE: (860)399-6253                                                          FAX: (860)399-5619
E-MAIL:info@precisiontimer.com                        Web Site:precisiontimer.com
TECHNICAL BULLETIN
SOLID STATE TIMING MODULE
PAGE  2
OF       2
DATE
6-4-01 847B REV
B
TYPICAL WIRING
MADE IN USA
OUTLINE DRAWING
ACCESSORIES –  AVAILABLE FROM STOCK
DUAL POTENTIOMETER
Order P/N: DPM – 1M      1 Megohm  ±20%